
8Ω Stereo  

4Ω Stereo   

2Ω Stereo   

8Ω Bridge   

4Ω Bridge    

Output Circuitry

Freuancy Response

Input Sensitivity

Input Impedance

Cross Talk

S/N Ratio

Damping Factor    

THD %    

Rack Space   

Gross Weight    

2x2100W

2x3850W

2x5200W*

4800W

7100W*

Class D/HD

20HZ-24KHZ+0/-1dB

0.75V/1.0/1.4V

20K Ω

≤62dB 8Ω 1KHz

109 dB

≥3000

0.05%@8Ω

3U

45KG

* Music status test Amplifiers are thoroughly tested to be safely approved for all audio applications.

AD-9000MODEL

- SERIESX

HIGH POWERED CLASS-D PROFESSIONAL AUDIO POWER AMPLIFIER

- SERIESX

X/XH-Series is one the best performing class D/HD high powered amplifier in the Indian market today. Design 
follows a simplicity yet professional frontal design Regardless of the weight, The use of hi-end level components 
and carefully optimized circuit design Specially as per Indian environment, X/XH-series to be used in many big 
audio applications Built with circuit breaker and Short Circuit, Overload, Overheat, Over-Current, Anti-heat Design 
measures make X/XH the demand for medium - large sized applications Special Sub-woofer Drive Technology with 
3000/3500 Damping.

X-Series & XH-Series Professional D Class Amplifier

High Current Fully Copper Transformer USA Semi Conductor Easy Repairable Components High Value Capacitor 

Extreme Bass AmplifierXH Series AD-9900

2x2200W

2x3950W

2x5500W*

5000W

7300W*

Class D/HD

20HZ-190HZ+0/-1dB

0.75V/1.0/1.4V

20K Ω

≤62dB 8Ω 1KHz

109 dB

≥3500

0.05%@8Ω

3U

45KG

AD-9900
XH SERIESX SERIES

EXTREME BASS AMPLIFIER
- SERIESXH

- SERIESXH

3500
DAMPING

3000
DAMPING
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