

X - SERIES

HIGH POWERED CLASS-D PROFESSIONAL AUDIO POWER AMPLIFIER

**3000
DAMPING**



XH - SERIES

EXTREME BASS AMPLIFIER

**3500
DAMPING**



X-Series & XH-Series Professional D Class Amplifier

X/XH-Series is one the best performing class D/HD high powered amplifier in the Indian market today. Design follows a simplicity yet professional frontal design Regardless of the weight, The use of hi-end level components and carefully optimized circuit design Specially as per Indian environment, X/XH-series to be used in many big audio applications Built with circuit breaker and Short Circuit, Overload, Overheat, Over-Current, Anti-heat Design measures make X/XH the demand for medium - large sized applications Special Sub-woofer Drive Technology with 3000/3500 Damping.



High Current Fully Copper Transformer

USA Semi Conductor

Easy Repairable Components

High Value Capacitor

X SERIES

AD-9000

XH SERIES

AD-9900

MODEL

8Ω Stereo	2x2100W	2x2200W
4Ω Stereo	2x3850W	2x3950W
2Ω Stereo	2x5200W*	2x5500W*
8Ω Bridge	4800W	5000W
4Ω Bridge	7100W*	7300W*
Output Circuitry	Class D/HD	Class D/HD
Frequency Response	20HZ-24KHZ+0/-1dB	20HZ-190HZ+0/-1dB
Input Sensitivity	0.75V/1.0/1.4V	0.75V/1.0/1.4V
Input Impedance	20K Ω	20K Ω
Cross Talk	≤62dB 8Ω 1KHz	≤62dB 8Ω 1KHz
S/N Ratio	109 dB	109 dB
Damping Factor	≥3000	≥3500
THD %	0.05%@8Ω	0.05%@8Ω
Rack Space	3U	3U
Gross Weight	45KG	45KG

* Music status test Amplifiers are thoroughly tested to be safely approved for all audio applications.